Metropolitan Transportation Commission

375 Beale Street, Suite 800 San Francisco, CA 94105

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-1665 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Consent

File created: 12/8/2021 In control: Operations Committee

On agenda: 1/14/2022 Final action:

Title: Master Funding Agreement Supplemental No. 1 - Interstate 880 Integrated Corridor Management

Central Segment: City of San Leandro (\$1,498,000)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4d_Contract-Sup1-Master_Agt-I-800_ICM_Central_Segment.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Subject:

Master Funding Agreement Supplemental No. 1 - Interstate 880 Integrated Corridor Management Central Segment: City of San Leandro (\$1,498,000)

Presenter:

Mario Ung

Recommended Action:

Committee Approval

Attachments: